Casa si bucétarie / Accesorii pentru bucatarie / Cutii de pranz si caserole

Black+Blum Glass Lunch Bowl 750ml
SKU: TP1P439.0402
Categorie: Casa si bucatarie

The silicone lid prevents splattering when microwaving and the base container is made from durable
polypropylene combined with sustainably-sourced wood fibre which provides protection for the glass
bowl and makes it easy to hold after microwaving. The stainless-steel lid screws onto the base to
provide a leak-proof seal. Dishwasher safe

General information
Product Life Cycle
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Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU
#D1CEC6 [ ] TP1P439.0402

2.48 KG

Current
Black + Blum
silver
#D1CEC6
Glass

CHN

true

428

14

14

8
14x14x8cm
440

494,2

64

32,5

20

64 x 32,5x20 cm
8,8

10,2

16

70

25

1

70 x 25 mm

Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print

Laser Engraving 2
Laser engraving
item top

true

true

true

14,8

8,5

14,8

14,8 x 8,5 x 14,8 cm

Stock



